Bjelica 2019
Vrbas, 13/7/2019

Disciplina 4
13/7/19 - 11:43

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang
15 godina i stariji

Vreme Bodova

1.

NogaM~LON

ZUBELIC, Anja
rekord mitinga

KESELJ, Dajana
FOGLEIN LIZA, Kato
DRACIC, Amna
VLATKOVIC, Tamara
MANDIC, Milena
SURANYI, Tamara

14 godina

1.

NogM~WON

ZOLOTIC, Asja
rekord mitinga

KOSOVIC, Jelena
KOSTIC, Milica
VESZTERGOMBI, Reka
BOGDANIC, Tara
BUNJEVACKI, Zorana
GAJIC, Anastasija

13 godina

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

©CoNoOA~WNE

PAVLJUK, Sara
KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
SOJEVIC, Katarina

IVIC, Jovana

IGRACKI, Nadja
MAKSOQVIC, Tijana
DULIC, Doris

PECANIN, Elena

CSABI, Krisztina
rekorgad mitinga

VARGA, Ema
DURUTOVIC, Nastasja
KULIC, Alisa
CURNOVIC, Dunja
KARANJAC, Neda
KERESI, Karolina

12 godina

©ONoOA~WNE

NADJ, Andrea
MARIC, Ana
VOJNOV, Sara
CUBRILO, Sara
SARIC, Anja
SEVARIKA, Vanja
MILIVOJEV, Nina
VIDINOVIC, Elena

GR.
04  Spartak

00 Mladost, BL

04  Szekszardi Sportk6zpont
03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

04  Proleter

04  Bjelica

04  Senta

05  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

05 Bjelica

05  Proleter

05  Szekszardi Sportk6zpont
05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05  Proleter

05 Feniks

06 Bijelica

06  Swim Star

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06 Vrbas

06 Bijelica

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06 Spartak

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06 Senta

06  Szekszardi Sportk6zpont
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
06 Feniks

06 Delfin Ada

06  Startna Kocka

07 Dinamo

07  Proleter

07  Proleter

07  Velika Kikinda

07  Proleter

07 Mladost, BL

07 Dinamo

07  Vinkovacki Pk

36.48

39.52
41.14
43.82
43.87
46.67
47.92

38.16

39.99
41.64
42.32
45.95
46.96
55.08

39.37
40.13
40.79
41.75
43.15
43.88
44.02
44.77
45.08

45.60
46.15
46.22
49.76
52.80
53.40

38.85
42.08
42.35
43.60
47.28
49.40
51.63
58.25

523

411
364
302
300
249
230

457

397
351
335
261
245
152

416
393
374
349
316
300
297
283
277

268
258
257
206
172
166

433
341
334
306
240
210
184
128

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Bjelica 2019

Vrbas, 13/7/2019

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

11 godina

COXNOO~WDNE

R
=

KOZOMORA, Lenka
STANCIC, Teodora
KONSTANTINOV, Marta
OBRADOVIC, Jana
KRAJINOVIC, Marija
SKENDEROVIC, Nadja
CILIC, Gita

MRAOVIC, Masa
DABIC, Danka
BAJAGIC, Mina
MANDIC, Mina

10 godina

DSQ

KRSTIN, Eva

MUT, Jana

COSIC, Andrea
GANCOV, Ana
VASILCIN, Nina
CSAKI, Kata
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
HORVAT, Laura
DJURDJIC, Tijana
DZELALIJA, Lena
POLJAK, Andrea
STOJAKOQV, Sofija
PAPP, Helena
ZIVANOVIC, Andjela
HORVAT, Mihaela
NEDIC, Lara
PREDOJEVIC, Masa

9 godina

NADJNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
rekord mitinga

PAVLJUK, Ema
KONSTANTINQV, Danica
MAJER, Tara
PETROVIC, Ana
KERESI, Klaudia
MAJKIC, Ma3a
CAJINER, Nika
NOVOVIC, Petra
RADJENOQVIC, Nika
LENGYEL, Anna
POPOQVIC, Elena
IKAC, Mina

8 godina

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

TOMIC, Kalina
BOTKA, Petra
NOVOVIC, Misa
TUTOROV, Stasa

. VIDINOVIC, Nensi

JOZEVIC, Tijana

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

Bjelica
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo
Dinamo
Bjelica
Spartak
Vukovar
Polet
Dinamo
Bjelica
Bjelica

Proleter
Spartak
Velika Kikinda
Proleter
Dinamo
Senta
Vrbas
Proleter
Vrbas
Vukovar
Dinamo
Dinamo
Senta

La Kolubara
Vukovar
Vukovar
Bjelica

Swim Star

Bjelica
Dinamo
Bjelica
Proleter
Startna Kocka
Delfin Vrbas
Vinkovacki Pk
Spartak

Polet

Senta

La Kolubara
Polet

Dinamo
Spartak
Spartak
Bjelica
Vinkovacki Pk
Dinamo

41.32
42.83
44.21
44.43
44.65
46.40
46.52
48.95
52.62
53.88

1:02.97

46.58
47.25
47.66
48.12
49.55
49.90
50.00
50.47
51.10
51.20
53.36
54.77
54.80
56.95
57.10
1:00.14
1:15.64

42.87

47.28
53.85
54.09
54.71
54.78
55.18
57.26
59.37
1:00.65
1:01.21
1:03.36
1:05.67

59.90
1:01.40
1:03.93
1:10.39
1:14.15
1:19.24

360
323
294
289
285
254
252
216
174
162
101

251
240
234
228
208
204
203
197
190
189
167
154
154
137
136
116

322

240
162
160
155
154
151
135
121
113
110

99

89

118
109
97
72
62
51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

13/7/19 12:30 - Strana 2



Bjelica 2019
Vrbas, 13/7/2019

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

7 godina i mladi

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LaKolubara 1:08.96 77
DSQ DRK, Kristina 12 PK Arena 2015 1:19.01
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